

CNR No.MHWR010001222026.

Order below Exh.11 in Other P.W.D.V Appeal No.2/2026.

Ankush Mohansing Gautam - Petitioner

Vs.

Priya Ankush Gautam - Respondent

Order

Granted as last chance.

Dated : 13/03/2026.

Sessions Judge,
Wardha.