

Order Below Exhibit-13 in
PWDV Appeal No.02/2026
Ankush Gautam ..Vs.. Priya Gautam
Order
(Dated 11-05-2026)

Adjournment Granted.

Wardha.
Date : 11-05-2026

[H. B. Gaikwad]
Sessions Judge, Wardha.